Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management Inter-firm relay 2024
Team results

Finishing
position Team name Leg Firstname Last name

1 Upgrade Chiropractic A James Adam 04:30
Upgrade Chiropractic B Adam Dorey 04:26

Upgrade Chiropractic C Aaron Walden 04:26

Upgrade Chiropractic D Jake McNaught 04:18

17:43

2 HS Mystery 1 A Sam Cooper 04:34
HS Mystery 1 B Sam Inder 04:29

HS Mystery 1 C Paul Cooney 04:45

HS Mystery 1 D Louis Graham 04:09

18:00

3 DQ A Ethan Woodhead 04:06
DQ B Dave Fairbrother 04:28

DQ C  Aivis Kergalvis 04:31

DQ D  Lindsay Sword 05:11

18:18

4 Guernsey Gaels A Donal Lyons 04:44
Guernsey Gaels B  Gearoid Lee 04:38

Guernsey Gaels C Diarmaid McDermott 04:47

Guernsey Gaels D Richard Harrington 04:34

18:46

5 Apex Armadillos A Matthew Falla 04:46
Apex Armadillos B Matthew Tombleson 04:54

Apex Armadillos C Jon Osborn 04:32

Apex Armadillos D Dana Ujhazyova 05:05

19:22

6 Apax Antelopes A David Emery 04:29
Apax Antelopes B Steve Hubert 05:12

Apax Antelopes C Gareth Jackson 04:59

Apax Antelopes D Simon March 04:49

19:33

7 Ravenscroft All Stars A Jake Robin 04:38
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11
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Ravenscroft All Stars
Ravenscroft All Stars

Ravenscroft All Stars

Oceanskies Team 1
Oceanskies Team 1
Oceanskies Team 1

Oceanskies Team 1

Upgrade Chiropractic 2
Upgrade Chiropractic 2
Upgrade Chiropractic 2

Upgrade Chiropractic 2

TISE
TISE
TISE
TISE

HS Mystery 2
HS Mystery 2
HS Mystery 2

HS Mystery 2

KPMGearing Up
KPMGearing Up
KPMGearing Up

KPMGearing Up

NSM
NSM
NSM
NSM

Schroders
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Samuel
Scott

Tristan

Taylor
Callum
Joe

Ryan

Sam
Clint
Karl

Jason

Adrian
Mark
Laura

Miguel

Henry
Mark
Peter

George

James
Katie
Harriet

Miles

Scott
Liam
Carlos

Joe

Rory

McKerrell
Wheal

Brown

Quate
Champion-Smith
Le Roux

Fallaize

Hunkin
King
Dodd

Le Prevost

D'Arcy
Oliphant
Cornelius

Gouveia

Birch
Bougourd
Oldham

Clayton

Tipper
Davies
Wall-Gibbs

Hardill

Howitt
Welch
Oliveira

Hodgson

Richards

04:41
05:49

04:28

19:39
04:42
05:02
05:02

04:42

19:44

04:27

04:48

05:47

04:45

19:50
04:32
05:06
05:15

04:56

19:52

04:52

05:11

05:27

04:43

20:18
04:26
05:27
05:45

04:43

20:24
04:54
05:33
05:31

04:50

20:51

04:54
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Schroders
Schroders

Schroders

Team Swoffers
Team Swoffers
Team Swoffers

Team Swoffers

Guernsey Electricity - One
Guernsey Electricity - One
Guernsey Electricity - One

Guernsey Electricity - One

Asthmaztec
Asthmaztec
Asthmaztec

Asthmaztec

Aspida Group 1
Aspida Group 1
Aspida Group 1

Aspida Group 1

CGWM1
CGWM1
CGWM1
CGWM1

Praxis
Praxis
Praxis

Praxis

The ARCalves
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Paul
Luke

Jamie

Scott
Karina
Annie

Alex

Jon
Chris
Josh

Nathan

Simon
Aimee
Jamie

Lewis

Olivia
Joe
Connor

Eve

James
Margarita
Matt

Joseph

Lee
Adam
Elinor

Toby

Steven

Le Prevost
Penney

Le Poidevin

Green
Kreice
Rihoy

Stuart

Sexton
Ayres
Rault

Ward

Shaw
Gavey
Mahy

Newman

Kenneally
Welsh
Dragun

Bott

Banfield
Shilling
Atkinson

Paul

Madgewick
Kitching
Coe

Mann

Wickins

05:53
04:52

05:11

20:54
04:57
05:46
05:19

05:00

21:07

05:03

05:03

05:30

05:35

21:15
04:50
06:09
05:39

04:52

21:34

06:29

04:53

05:11

05:07

21:45
04:59
05:54
05:02

05:52

21:50
05:04
05:50
06:01

05:00

21:59

04:59
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The ARCalves
The ARCalves

The ARCalves

States of Guernsey 1
States of Guernsey 1
States of Guernsey 1

States of Guernsey 1

Alter Domus
Alter Domus
Alter Domus

Alter Domus

Imperium Trust Company
Imperium Trust Company
Imperium Trust Company

Imperium Trust Company

The ARCtic Thighs
The ARCtic Thighs
The ARCtic Thighs

The ARCtic Thighs

Guernsey Press 2
Guernsey Press 2
Guernsey Press 2

Guernsey Press 2

Grant Thornton 2
Grant Thornton 2
Grant Thornton 2

Grant Thornton 2

HSBC

o 0O w > o 0O w > O O w >» o O w > o 0O w > O

o O w >»

Arc
Amy

Adrian

Simon
George
Glenn

Julian

Jordan
Raitis
Tom

Joshua

Euan
lan
Andrew

Harry

Deborah
Luming
Lora

Alex

Tyler
Nick
Tom

Simon

Marcus
Tom
Eric

Michael

Josh

Dan

Lihou

Steele
Nichols
Gallienne

Falla

Smith
Darags
Still

Avery

Melrose
Banneville
Le Poidevin

Prow

Durham
Shi
Rowe

LB

Quintal
Dunn
Porter

De LaRue

Finer
Stables
Crolley

Miglasso

Savident

04:53
06:48

05:21

22:05
06:43
04:40
05:40

04:57

22:06

04:53

07:20

05:06

04:49

22:12
04:32
06:02
05:54

05:43

22:15

06:46

03:28

06:59

05:03

22:22

04:43

05:48

05:30

06:43

22:48
05:35
05:52
05:33

05:56

22:59

05:02
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HSBC

HSBC
HSBC

Ogier Mixed
Ogier Mixed
Ogier Mixed
Ogier Mixed

CGWM 2
CGWM 2
CGWM2
CGWM2

Butterfield Men
Butterfield Men
Butterfield Men

Butterfield Men

Ernst and Run
Ernst and Run
Ernst and Run

Ernst and Run

Grant Thornton 1
Grant Thornton 1
Grant Thornton 1

Grant Thornton 1

Lee's Rouge Racers
Lee's Rouge Racers
Lee's Rouge Racers

Lee's Rouge Racers

Investec Team 1
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Jenna

Diogo

Daniel

Finley
Georgie
Dan

Victoria

Alexandra
Pierre
Matt

David

Stuart
Harvey
Joel

ALEX

Katherine
Thomas
Royce Bryan

Carly

Ashley
Charlotte
Wynand

Gashirai

Grace
Rebecca
Jeanne

Gina

Ashley

Senior
Miguel Viegas
Ferreira

Lai

Piper
Le Tocq
Vickers

Randall

Bevis
Vermeulen
Bichard

Chapman

Mauger
Ogier
Tucker

HOCKEY

Bushell
Hurdley
Parsacala

Tucknott

Gordon
Wright
Pretorius

Masvikeni

Smith
Whitmore
Svejstrup

Rowe

Dye

06:51

05:25

05:42

23:05
04:57
06:10
05:07

06:54

23:10

06:33

05:48

05:06

05:49

23:20

06:01

06:27

05:18

05:34

23:24

05:47

05:07

05:17

07:13

23:29
04:56
08:31
05:28

04:45

23:44

05:32

05:57

06:09

06:12

23:55

06:20
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Investec Team 1
Investec Team 1

Investec Team 1

NatWest International
NatWest International
NatWest International

NatWest International

States of Guernsey 2
States of Guernsey 2
States of Guernsey 2

States of Guernsey 2

FNB International Trustees
FNB International Trustees
FNB International Trustees

FNB International Trustees

Guernsey Electricity Two
Guernsey Electricity Two
Guernsey Electricity Two

Guernsey Electricity Two

Apex - The Honey Badger
Apex - The Honey Badger
Apex - The Honey Badger

Apex - The Honey Badger

Praxis 1
Praxis 1
Praxis 1

Praxis 1

Guernsey Press 1
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Sophie
Jason

Sammy

Tom
Garrick
Jonathan

Simon

Gareth
Rachel
Rob

Paul

Ryan
Josie
Alex

Morgan

Calumn
Imraan
Ros

Chris

Jedd
Antony
Gabrielle

Charlotte

Sophie
Jack
Georgia

Tom

Molly

Griffiths
Rouget

McNaught

O'Neil
Jones
Watson

Chandler

Ashmead
Warren
Moore

Le Sauvage

Maluki
Petit
Guilbert

Sales

Spinney
Mulla
Jinks

Prevel

Benavides
Salili
Retz

Chong

Hale
Riley
Mollet

Zierer

Paul

06:07
05:26

05:58

23:57
04:55
07:35
05:35

05:51

24:01

06:34

05:30

05:57

06:14

24:22

05:21

07:40

05:47

05:39

24:31

05:08

06:09

07:25

05:49

24:35
05:36
05:20
06:37

06:58

24:36

07:56

04:45

05:57

06:02

24:45

07:27
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Guernsey Press 1
Guernsey Press 1

Guernsey Press 1

Ravenscroft Mixed
Ravenscroft Mixed
Ravenscroft Mixed

Ravenscroft Mixed

Aspida Group 2
Aspida Group 2
Aspida Group 2
Aspida Group 2

BWCI
BWCI
BWCI
BWCI

Albany Flyers
Albany Flyers
Albany Flyers
Albany Flyers

Grant Thornton 3
Grant Thornton 3
Grant Thornton 3

Grant Thornton 3

Urban construction
Urban construction
Urban construction

Urban construction

Butterfield Women
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Tony
Mike

Catherine

lain
Maddie
Ashleigh

Sarah

Alex
Bee
James

Ben

Rebecca
Jake
Volga

Rachel

Ben
Terry
Daniel

Nathan

Samuel
Huzaifa Bin
Jonathan

Philips

Sam
Georgia
Emma

Jody

Evelien

Curr
Batiste

Gill

Bailey
Bromley
Morris

Wright

Doherty
McDaid
Patch

Martel

Toll
Colton
Frunze

Dallin

Spinks
Garnham
Rothwell

Wood

Mugambi
Abbas
Verster

Okpada

Tickner
Mclaughlin
De carteret

Warren

Harrison

06:30
04:04

06:40

24:46
04:53
07:45
06:00

06:05

24:47

05:46

05:56

05:48

07:11

24:48
05:15
06:03
07:32

06:09

25:04

06:37

05:22

06:04

07:10

25:18
05:19
06:59
06:19

06:38

25:20
06:04
07:18
07:02

06:07

26:36

06:47
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Butterfield Women
Butterfield Women

Butterfield Women

Ogier Ladies
Ogier Ladies
Ogier Ladies
Ogier Ladies

Oceanskies Team 3
Oceanskies Team 3
Oceanskies Team 3

Oceanskies Team 3

Investec Team 2
Investec Team 2
Investec Team 2

Investec Team 2

Walkers Global
Walkers Global
Walkers Global

Walkers Global

Alter Domus
Alter Domus
Alter Domus

Alter Domus

AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR

The Fantastic Fort
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Donna
Aimee

Lydia

Ashlea
Kathryn
Ann

Michelle

Lucy
Jess
Emma

Ellie

Daniel
Clare
Teresa

Hazel

Sarah
Grace
Maryke

Darren

Heather
Kira
Aimee

Sophie - Jayne

Sophie
Nell
Lucy

Vanessa

JOS

Allan
Sarre

McClean

Graham
Macken
Bott

WatsonBunn

Le Lacheur
Tostevin
Le Conte

Purvis

Jurkiewicz
Carre
Merrien

Brown

Ball
Cummings
Louw

Loveridge

Jackson
Avery
Galsworthy

Dyer

Lanoe
Verriour
Domaille

Bourgaize

ENSINK

06:39
06:58

07:05

27:34
07:21
05:52
06:10

08:27

27:54

07:04

07:58

05:35

07:16

27:59
06:27
08:18
06:37

07:02

28:28

08:42

06:35

06:46

06:39

28:45
06:35
07:29
07:13

08:29

29:51
05:41
08:32
09:12

06:43

30:12

05:06



The Fantastic Fort B MARK ROBINS 05:12
The Fantastic Fort C JACK MARTEL 07:14

The Fantastic Fort D BRETT BENEST




